Vibration monitor vibro-converter
Allows vibration monitoring, using various kinds of sensors
Essential safety explosion-proof monitor system
Low frequency vibration monitoring system
Low-priced system using sensor with
built-in amplifier
Vibration monitoring system for co-generation,
using electric charge output sensor

Appearance
2503
Model coding table
Measurement
modes Sensor types Measurement range High-pass filter Low-pass filter
(Example: 2503V-003-2-3)
Vibration monitor using high-temperature/high acceleration sensor
This type of the vibration monitor has
specifically been developed for
monitoring vibration in co-generation
systems, where high temperatures and
high accelerations are to be measured
on equipment such as gas turbines.
This vibration monitoring system employs a
non-contact sensor that uses the eddy current
method, in order to allow monitoring vibration
displacement and thrust displacement.
Vibration monitor using non-contact sensor
System configuration
 Electric charge output type acceleration sensor/
 MODEL-376 ............................................................. 1 pc
 Low noise cable/R1-2-J3-12 .................................... 1 pc
 Vibro-converter/MODEL-2503 ................................. 1 pc
 Digital monitor/MODEL-2590B ................................ 1 pc
 Converter cable/CA-4442-5 (m)............................... 1 pc
System configuration
 Non-contact sensor/S-10A ..........................................1 pc
 Transducer/SSC-7510 ................................................1 pc
 Vibro-converter/MODEL-2503 ....................................1 pc
 Digital monitor/MODEL-2590B ....................................1 pc
 Sensor cable/PC03YY.................................................1 pc
 Transducer cable/CA1532 ...........................................1 pc
 Converter cable/CA-4442-5 (m) ..................................1 pc
The vibration monitoring system MODEL-2503 is accommodated for various types of sensors.
While the system is a standard type in such systems, specifications adaptable for your specific requirements
can be established at a low price.
Designations are allowed for specifications on such as sensors, frequency characteristics, measurement full
scale, filtering value, waterproof type, etc.
S y s t e m 4
S y s t e m 5
Symbol
A Acceleration
V Velocity
 D Displacement
No. No. m/s2 mm/s mmp-p
 0 20 20 0.2
 2 30 30 0.3
3 40 40 0.4
 4 50 50 0.5
 5 100 100 1.0
 6 200 200 2.0
 7 Others Others Others
No. Hz
 1 10Hz
2 No filter
 3 To be designated for option
No. Hz
 1 1kHz
2 No filter
 3 To be designated for option
Main features
Main features